2020 Bike For Mental Health Campaign

Income

Offline Donations
Online Donations
Clothing

Total

Expenses

Credit Card Processing
Clothing & Shipping

Total

Total Balance minus Expenses

Donations Made

OSI-CAN
Farm Stress Line
Medicine Wheel Healing Home on Key First Nation

Total Donations Made

Balance

$897.97
$11,998.68
$1,575.00

$14,471.65

$580.28
$1,091.37

($1,671.65)

$12,800

$7,028.82
$2,252.68
$3,518.82

$12,800

$0



2021 Bike For Mental Health Campaign

Income

Offline Donations
Online Donations

Total

Expenses

Credit Card Processing

Total

Total Balance minus Expenses

Donations Made

OSI-CAN
Mobile Crisis Services, Inc.
Sask CISM Network

Total Donations Made

Balance

$1,665.70
$15,271.38

$16,937.08

$739.24

($739.24)

$16,197.84

$5,408.84
$5,389.00
$5,400.00

$16,197.84

$0



2022 Bike For Mental Health Campaign

Income
Offline Donations $1,751.09
Online Donations $10,216.98
Total $11,968.07
Expenses
Credit Card Processing $496.07
Total ($496.07)
Total Balance minus Expenses $11,472.00

Donations Made

Prairie Harm Reduction $6,000.00
Saskatoon Crisis Intervention Services $5,472.00
Total Donations Made $11,472.00

Balance $0



2023 Bike For Mental Health Campaign

Income

Offline Donations
Online Donations

Total

Expenses

Credit Card Processing

Total

Total Balance minus Expenses

Donations Made

Crocus Co-operative
Possibilities Recovery Center
Restorative Action Program Saskatoon

Total Donations Made

Balance

$3,000
$10,403.54

$13,403.54

$253.95

($253.95)

$13,149.59

$5,000
$5,000
$3,149.59

$13,149.59

$0



2024 Bike For Mental Health Campaign

Income
Offline Donations $5,000
Online Donations $4,726.35
Clothing Sale $325.40

Note: $2,500 of offline donations was raised and donated directly by Rise Strength Lab in collaboration
with Bike For Mental Health. This $2,500 was not handled by BFMH this year.

Total $10,051.75
Expenses

Credit Card Processing $238.11
Total $238.11
Total Balance minus Expenses $9,813.64

Donations Made

CMHA Saskatchewan (Youth Programs) $5,000
C.A.R.E (Caregiver Affected Recovery Education) $4,813.64

Note: $2,500 of the donation made to C.A.R.E was donated directly by Rise Strength Lab in
collaboration with Bike For Mental Health. This $2,500 was not handled by BFMH this year.

Total Donation Made $9,813.64

Balance $0



